
Elitist Song

1/12

= 152

Dropped B
1 = C♯
2 = G♯
3 = E

4 = B
5 = F♯
6 = B

1

5 5 5 5 5 5 5

E-Gt

3

5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

5

3

5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

7

5 5 5 5 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/12

9

3

0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

11

5 5 5 5 5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

13

3

0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 3 7 7 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8

15

8 8 8 8 0 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

17

3

0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/12

19

8 8 8 8 0 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

21

3

0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0
10

7 8
7

8
6

8
7

23

5
8

7
8 7 5

7
8

5 0 1
1

0 1 3 5

5
7
5
5

8
7
5
5

7
7
5
5

26

5 7 8
5

5 7 8
7 5

7
1
1

3
7
1
1

5
7
1
1 5 0 1

1
0 1 3 5

5
7
5
5

8
7
5
5

7
7
5
5

30

5 7 8
5

5 7 8
7

7
8

10 12 10 0
8 12

5 0 1
1

0 1 3 5

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/12

33

5
7
5
5

8
7
5
5

7
7
5
5 5 7 8

5
5 7 8

7 5
7
1
1

3
7
1
1

5
7
1
1 5 0 1

1
0 1 3 5

37

5
7
5
5

8
7
5
5

7
7
5
5

5
7
5
5

7
7
5
5

7
7
5
5

5
7
3
3

7
7
3
3

7
7
3
3

5
7
5
5

7
7
5
5

7
7
5
5

5
7
3
3

7
7
3
3

7
7
3
3

42

5
7
5
5

7
7
5
5

7
7
5
5

5
7
3
3

7
7
3
3

7
7
3
3

5
7
5
5

7
7
5
5

7
7
5
5

5
7
3
3

7
7
3
3

7
7
3
3

5 0
1 5 1

7 0 5

47

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 0
1 5 1

7 0

49

5
1 1 1 1 0 5 8

5
1 1 1

5 0
1 5 1

7 0 5

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



5/12

51

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 0
1 5 1

7 0

53

0 5 8
5

5 8
7

8

5 0
1 5 1

7 0 5

55

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 0
1 5 1

7 0

57

5
1 1 1 1 0 5 8

5
1 1 1

5 0
1 5 1

7 0 5

59

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 0
1 5 1

7 0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



6/12

61

0 5 8
5

5 8
7

8

10 12
8 (8) 10

6
10 (10)

2
5

65

8
7

8
5

5 5 5 5

67

5 5 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 0 1 1 1 1 1

69

0 0 0 0 5 5 5 5 5

71

5 5 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 0 1 1 1 1 1

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



7/12

73

0 0 0 0 5 5 5 5

75

5 5 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 0 1 1 1 1 1

77

0 0 0 0 5 5 5 5 5

79

5 5 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 0 1 1 1 1 1

81
= 148

0 0 0 0

5
8
5
5

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



8/12

83

5 7 8
5

0

5 7 8
5

8 10 12 0
6 8 10

7

0
6 8 10

7 7
1
1

85

6 8 10
7

0
6 8 10

7 5 7 10 0

86

5 7 8
5

0

5 7 8
5 5

8
5
5

5 7 8
5

0

5 7 8
5

8 10 12 0

88

6 8 10
7

0
6 8 10

7 7
1
1

89

6 8 10
7

0
6 8 10

7 5 7 10 0 8 5 3 0

0

8 5 3 0
5
8
5
5

91

8 5 3 0

0

8 5 3 0 8 3 7 0 5 3
5 0

0

5 3
5 0

7
1
1

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



9/12

93

5 3
5 0

0

5 3
5 0

7
5 7 0

8 5 3 0

0

8 5 3 0
5
8
5
5

95

8 5 3 0

0

8 5 3 0 8 3 7 0 5 3
5 0

0

5 3
5 0

7
1
1

97

5 3
5 0

0

5 3
5 0

7
5 7 0

8 5 3 0

0

8 5 3 0
5
8
5
5

99

8 5 3 0

0

8 5 3 0 8 3 7 0 5 3
5 0

0

5 3
5 0

7
1
1

101

5 3
5 0

0

5 3
5 0

7
5 7 0

8 5 3 0

0

8 5 3 0
5
8
5
5

103

8 5 3 0

0

8 5 3 0 8 3 7 0 5 3
5 0

0

5 3
5 0

7
1
1

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



10/12

105

5 3
5 0

0

5 3
5 0

7
5 7 0

7
5
5

7
5
5

7
5
5

8
5
5

8
5
5

8
5
5

7
5
5

7
5
5

107

7
5
5

8
5
5

8
5
5

8
5
5

7
5
5

7
5
5

8
5
5

0
0
0

5
1
1

5
1
1

5
1
1

3
1
1

3
1
1

3
1
1

5
1
1

5
1
1

5
1
1

5
1
1

5
1
1

5
1
1

5
1
1

5
1
1

5
1
1

7
3
3

110

7
5
5

7
5
5

7
5
5

8
5
5

8
5
5

8
5
5

7
5
5

7
5
5

7
5
5

8
5
5

8
5
5

8
5
5

7
5
5

7
5
5

8
5
5

0
0
0

5
1
1

5
1
1

5
1
1

3
1
1

3
1
1

3
1
1

5
1
1

5
1
1

113

5
1
1

5
1
1

5
1
1

5
1
1

5
1
1

5
1
1

5
1
1

7
3
3

7
5
5

7
5
5

7
5
5

8
5
5

8
5
5

8
5
5

7
5
5

7
5
5

7
5
5

8
5
5

8
5
5

8
5
5

7
5
5

7
5
5

8
5
5

0
0
0

116

5
1
1

5
1
1

5
1
1

3
1
1

3
1
1

3
1
1

5
1
1

5
1
1

5
1
1

5
1
1

5
1
1

5
1
1

5
1
1

5
1
1

5
1
1

7
3
3

7
5
5

7
5
5

7
5
5

8
5
5

8
5
5

8
5
5

7
5
5

7
5
5

119

7
5
5

8
5
5

8
5
5

8
5
5

7
5
5

7
5
5

8
5
5

0
0
0

5
1
1

5
1
1

5
1
1

3
1
1

3
1
1

3
1
1

5
1
1

5
1
1

5
1
1

5
1
1

5
1
1

5
1
1

5
1
1

5
1
1

5
1
1

7
3
3

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



11/12

122

10 12
8 (8) 10

6
10 (10)

2

½

(2) (2) (2)

129

(2) (2) (2) (2)

133

(2) (2) (2)

138

143

148

7
8

10 12 10 0
8 12

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



12/12

153

5 0 1
1

0 1 3 5

5
7
5
5

8
7
5
5

7
7
5
5

157

5 7 8
5

5 7 8
7 5

7
1
1

3
7
1
1

2
7
1
1

162

169

5
5

5 7 8
(5)
(5)

7 5 7 5 7

176

5 7

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


